Specifications subject to change without notice. Verify data at time of order.
© 2021 R&B Wagner, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
WagnerCompanies.com
LULF SUBM R8
Page 1 of 2
The next generation point source from Wagner Architectural Systems
has performance that far exceeds the expectations of its discreet 5/8”
diameter. The mechanically threaded luminaire is designed for pathway

Extended life 100,000HR version
requires 350 mA
PART NUMBER BUILDER
LULF40K703
EXAMPLE FIXTURE TYPE COLOR TEMP OPTIC DRIVE CURRENT
LULF
Symmetric Orientation Asymmetric Orientation
CONSTRUCTION PHOTOMETRICS
Asymmetric performance can be fine
tuned on fabricated systems by rotating
the fixture around the rail diameter. A 25°
angle provides superb illumination results
in most applications. IES reports to view
or download are available by scanning
the QR code or visiting our website.
The Lumenpod’s threaded stainless steel
body dissipates heat directly into the
mounting material. A machined shoulder
positions it nearly flush with any diameter
hand rail, as well as flat or square stock.
70° @ +25° above nadir
0.63
0.57
M16x1-6g
THREAD
0.76
70°
All electrical connections
to be made by a qualified
electrician in accordance
with all national, state and
local electrical codes.
PROJECT NAME:
REP AGENCY:
APPROX. LINEAR FT:
SERVICE OPTIONS: Field
Measure
Job Site
Support
System
Installation
DRAFT
SCAN QR CODE
for technical information,
downloads and instructions.
LUMENPOD® 16 Another Lumenrail® Component
for Life Safety and Light
 *27K- 2700 K
 *30K- 3000 K
 *40K- 4000 K
50K- 5000 K
BLU- Blue
GRN- Green
RED- Red
AMB- Amber
16- 16° beam
23- 23° beam
46- 46° beam
 *70- 70° beam
94- 94° beam
CLASS II DRIVERS:
• STD 100W
• Dali, DMX, 0-10V Dimming Protocols
• Multiple Wattages
• Made in USA Units Available
NEMA ENCLOSURES:
4X - Polycarbonate, Painted Steel
or Stainless Steel
LUMENPOST™:
Integrated 100W, 0-10V DIM
CRI WIRE
LENGTH
80+ 8”